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Rang Name Club Lizenz R1 R2 R3 Tot
1 SCHÄPPI René MC Verzasca-Tenero CH602 27 30 28 85
2 VANONI Ennio MC Verzasca-Tenero CH1405 31 25 32 88
3 LONGO Pino MC Bellinzona CH467 31 30 29 90
4 KÜHNI Christian MC Eichholz Gerlafingen CH443 33 30 29 92
5 SCHULER Kari MC Ascona CH1758 32 32 28 92
6 BRUNO Tullio MC Verzasca-Tenero CH196 32 34 29 95
7 GIGANTE Italo MC Locarno CH2453 31 31 34 96
8 JULMI Dieter MC Romanshorn CH54 32 32 33 97
9 GASSNER Ernst MC Triesenberg FL314 35 30 32 97

10 CAVIEZEL Alfons MC Romanshorn CH829 35 30 32 97
11 NIEDERER Walter MC Ascona CH1375 30 32 36 98
12 MUNDWILER Marcel GSP Le Palme CH2018 39 33 31 103
13 NANI Davide MC Verzasca-Tenero CH540 34 36 35 105
14 PLÜSS Rolando MC Verzasca-Tenero CH2282 34 37 34 105
15 PELLONI Sergio MC Locarno CH562 36 31 38 105
16 EIGENMANN Felix MC Bellinzona CH1150 40 35 35 110
17 BINKERT Theo MC Romanshorn CH828 37 41 35 113
18 CORTI Giampiero MC Locarno CH225 35 39 40 114
19 ARIENTI Bruno MC Ascona CH1755 45 34 37 116
20 BEZZOLA Alfred MC Ascona CH2801 45 35 38 118
21 GOGLIONE Hans MC Bellinzona CH327 41 42 37 120
22 PEVERADA Aurelio MC Locarno CH2812 36 40 46 122

Rang Name Club Lizenz R1 R2 R3 Tot
1 MAGGI Omar MC Olten CH883 29 29 31 89
2 CERUTTI Simone CAM Arizzano I0154SC 33 30 32 95 d.sp
3 NICOLUSSI Marco MC Burgdorf CH1300 30 32 33 95 d.sp
4 LOSA Alessandro MC Locarno CH2560 31 34 34 99
5 ROSSINI Luca MC Bellinzona CH985 38 29 34 101
6 CALABRESE Claudio CAM Arizzano I3830CC 33 38 32 103
7 DVORAK Bruno MC Vindonissa CH2615 39 44 40 123

Rang Name Club Lizenz R1 R2 R3 Tot
1 WEBER Rebecca MC Effretikon CH1025 29 31 28 88
2 LANINI Michela MC Locarno CH1304 31 33 30 94
3 GENARDINI Nadia MC Locarno CH308 30 34 31 95
4 COLOMBO Manuela MC Bellinzona CH1550 40 32 31 103
5 ZAMBORLINI Concetta MC Bellinzona CH1993 38 33 38 109
6 SCHULER Manuela MC Ascona CH1757 43 36 44 123

Challange

Challange 2 volta

Classifica finale
4° Trofeo del Gambarogno 2012

SENIORI MASCHILI

UOMINI

DONNE
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Rang Name Club Lizenz R1 R2 R3 Tot
1 ARIENTI Tamara MC Ascona CH1756 33 27 33 93
2 GOGLIONE Susanne MC Bellinzona CH329 31 32 33 96
3 WEBER Erika MC Bellinzona CH1551 37 33 33 103
4 PELLONI Brigitte MC Locarno CH2709 34 37 33 104
5 RUSSO Vincenza MC Locarno CH2819 33 34 40 107
6 STOFFEL Thea MC Romanshorn CH1535 37 31 39 107
7 PEDUZZI Margherita GSP Le Palme CH1416 36 35 37 108
8 NIGG Margrit MC Locarno CH997 38 44 39 121

Rang Name Club Lizenz R1 R2 R3 Tot
1 PONTALLI Elia MC Bellinzona CH2678 30 29 27 86
2 BEZZOLA Marvin MC Ascona CH2800 28 33 30 91
3 INCIR Cristian MC Locarno CH2897 56 41 46 143

Rang Club R1 R2 Tot
1 MC Ascona

ARIENTI Tamara 33 27 60
NIEDERER Walter 30 32 62
SCHULER Kari 32 32 64
SCHULER Manuela 43 36 79
BEZZOLA Marvin 28 33 61

123 124 247
2 MC Verzasca-Tenero

SCHÄPPI René 27 30 57
VANONI Ennio 31 25 56
BRUNO Tullio 32 34 66
PLÜSS Rolando 34 37 71
NANI Davide 34 36 70

124 125 249
3 MC Bellinzona 1

PONTALLI Elia 30 29 59
GOGLIONE Susanne 31 32 63
LONGO Pino 31 30 61
ROSSINI Luca 38 29 67
EIGENMANN Felix 40 35 75

130 120 250
4 MC Locarno 1

PELLONI Brigitte 34 37 34
PELLONI Sergio 36 31 31
GENARDINI Nadia 30 34 64
GIGANTE Italo 31 31 62
LANINI Michela 31 33 64

126 129 255

JUNIORI

CLASSIFICA FINALE CLUB

SENIORI FEMMINILI
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5 MC Romanshorn
BINKERT Theo 37 41 78
CAVIEZEL Alfons 35 30 65
JULMI Dieter 32 32 64
STOFFEL Thea 37 31 68

141 134 275
6 MC Locarno 2

LOSA Alessandro 31 34 65
CORTI Giampiero 35 39 74
RUSSO Vincenza 33 34 67
PEVERADA Aurelio 36 40 76
NIGG Margrit 38 44 82

135 147 282
7 MC Bellinzona 2

COLOMBO Manuela 40 32 72
GOGLIONE Hans 41 42 83
ZAMBORLINI Concetta 38 33 71
WEBER Erika 37 33 70

156 140 296
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